WEST«l CURRENT RATES:

BURLINGTON 7101/2023
K | O WA
DEPOSIT:
$ 125.00 (cash or check only) is required for every account
WATER RATES:

First 3,000 gal. = $33.87+ 6% WET (tax)

Next 997,000 = $14.28 per 1,000 gal. + 6% WET (tax)

Next 500,000 = $11.74 per 1,000 gal. + 6% WET (tax)

Over 1,500,001 = $9.55 per 1,000 gal. + %6 WET (tax)

+$10.00 per user units (ex., apt. complex, etc.) *1/1/23

SEWER RATE:

11.91/1,000 gal + $10.90 per user (Business 7% tax)
GARBAGE:
$14.85 per resident & churches (no apts. with over 2* units)

RECYCLING:

$4.25 per resident (no apts. over 2 units unless grandfathered agreement or churches)
CAPITAL PROJECT FEE:

$1.00 per resident that has a sewer connection

ESCROW:

Beaverdale: $15
Westwood: $ 5
Woodsman: $10

Example(s) of various consumption for residential billing:

5,000 GALLONS CONSUMPTION:

ZERO CONSUMPTION: 3,000 GALLONS CONSUMPTION
Water  $33.87 Water  $33.87
Sewer $10.90 Sewer $46.63
Recycling $4.25 Recycling $4.25
Garbage $14.85 Garbage $14.85
Capital Project Fee  $1.00 Capital Project Fee  $1.00
WET (tax 6%) $2.03 WET (tax 6%) $2.03
TOTAL $66.90 TOTAL $102.63

Water

Sewer

Recycling

Garbage

Capital Project Fee
WET (tax 6%)

$62.43
$70.45
$4.25
$14.85
$1.00
$3.75

8,000 GALLONS CONSUMPTION:

TOTAL

$156.73

Water

Sewer

Recycling

Garbage

Capital Project Fee
WET (tax 6%)

$105.27
$106.18
$4.25
$14.85
$1.00
$6.32

TOTAL

$237.87




